’;ﬁ HILLIARD CITY SCHOOLS

Transportation Services:

Resource Planning Overview

Come see me at the First
Time Riders Open House

on August 10th at Andi Cunningham, Coordinator
Weaver Middle School

RyanYoung, Assistant Coordinator

Cliff Hetzel, Director of Business



Resource Planning for District Services

® Historical Foundation to build from
® Student Database Rollover in June

® First Time Riders Open House:

® August 10t from gam to 12 Noon at Weaver Middle School

® Explore a school bus, learn safety, take a ride, meet "Buster” the bus; and capture the
first bus ride moment on camera.

School Bus Capacity Reference

Passenger Number:woA HS MS*  ES*

nteqgrate Technology Resources to Rating | of Seats | '® A |[Target |Target| Target
. . . | Seat | |

oroduce efficient routing 84T | 28 | 56 | 56 62(6) 72(10

77/(78)C | 25% | 52 52 58(6) 68(10)

Define Capacity -> Lo L R e

* The number in parentheses indicates the number of seats that have
three (3) students to a seat to obtain the target seating capacity.




Resource Planning for District Services

Hilliard City Schools Attendance Boundary High School Attendance Boundaries

® Transfinder-Routefinder PRO
®* Maps

® Boundaries

® Display routes

® Paths, quickest paths

® Stops locations and Student assignments

® Auto Assigns students based on attendance boundaries

® Manually assign students based on Shared Parenting and
Child Care needs (exceptions to home busing)

® Allows us to check on unassigned students (daily)

® Student Counts

® Target 9o HS students per bus

® Exclude Jrs & Srs from counts (drivers)

® Adding daycare will give true accurate counts of busing needs




Resource Planning for District Services
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This helps us to auto-assign when

students bump up a grade

TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: DBY AM 115
AIDE: START TIME: 621 am
DRIVER: Haucher, Paricis FINISH TIME: 713 am

BUS: 125 TOTAL TIME: 52 Min

067202019

DISTANCE: 1401
STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 8
MAX STUDENTS ON BUS: 38

STOP TIMECOMMENT/LOCATION
1 6:21am DAVIDSON COMPOUND

COUNT

]

First in line on Left side (@ stop sign Facing Leppert Rd

Start On Davidson Compound Exit

Left On Davidson Rd

Bear Right On Britton Pkwy

Bear Right On Britton Pkwy Round about
Slight Right On Britton Pkwy

Left On Cemetery Dr

Slight Right On Ramp to [ 270 South
Slight Right On 1270 South

Slight Right On Roberts Rd Exit Ramp
Slight Left On Ramp to Roberts Rd Eastbound
Slight Left On Roberts Rd

Right On Wilson Rd

2 6:37am 2305 WILSON RD (WOODSPRING SUITES)
1

Left On Cypress Creek Dr
Right On Quail Hollow Dr

Pick up ar 2nd Drive at Thorion's
3 6:39am FOX HOLLOW DR & QUAIL HOLLOW DR ( CROSSES )

16
Right On Camelback Dr
Slight Left On En Joie Dr
4 6:42am BIGBY HOLLOW ST & EN JOIE DR
22

Bear Left On Green Island Dr

5 6:44am 2173 GREEN ISLAND DR

Slight Right On Cypress Creek Dr

Pick Up ===l

Pick Up

Pick Up ~—m"

Pick [jp .........




® ZONAR

® Pre-trip Buses — see the Dashboard

® Wand to pre-trip buses

® Student checks (Post-check):

® Insure they go to the back of the bus
and check for students at end of the
route

® Mechanical Issues/repairs

Diagnostics
Asset Date/Time Mil Check Step  Type SA MID  SPN  FMI PIDISID BPID  DTC O Descript
Disssl Pacticala
2019-05-31 06:40:21 11939 33 3697 4 false 127Voltage Below |
Or Shoded to L
o
LExhanzt System
2019-05-31 06:40:21 1939 Kk} 3698 4 false
2019-05-31 15:08:06 ns9 33 1081 4 false
2019-035-31 08:37:54 11939 n L2 4 false
2019-05-31 07:46:53 ) 1 627 [l false
ow Sourge
Lneing Ipigcior

Resource Planning for District Services

MECH INSPECTION

EVIR® Electronic Vehicle Inspection Report Type:

Organization/Operator DOTINSC No. Report No. License Pln”/Number
Hilliard City Schools 354269 | 19553 ,

Asset No. VIN Number MFG vIn Service Y‘Miloﬂ

060 4DRBVAAROBA175358 2006 INTL INTL 12 Jan 2015 | 1%247

Inspection Date: Inspection Duration: jgﬂvor Name
Thursday 27 Dec 2018 09:13 00:00:58 Ringel, John Jack

rd

DEFECTS NOTED DURING THIS INSPECTION: Asset: 060 (Standard) Tlmoﬂ.lmgﬁonﬁ:zz (Primary sstet)

| Conditi Technician:

Zone C

Status

Repalr Déta:

Ref No. Defect ID

Engine Water Pump

t
|

lLeakmg

/

8568

THESE ZONES WERE NOT INSPECTED: Asset: 060 (Standard) Timegtamp: 09:13:22 (primary ssset

Zone< not inspected >

Components < not inspected >

Right Rear

1/hub/axle, Slack Adjusters,

Right Front

ear Lighting

et

o ear

Left Front

Inside Bus

Front Light/mirror

ash/inat. Pane

Brake Alr-park Brake, Alr-prk Brk Popon,
edal Adjust

Approact v Area/belt, Eatrance

1/steps/fly, Othex

L Accepting Inspector
Accepting Inspector: / IN-:‘ Inspection Date: N/A (0)
/I
1 [7 [ 1 =1 }




® ZONAR: TRIPS

® Track bus actions

® Stop and start locations and times

Safety (display reds)

Door

Parking Brake
Mileage-odometer tracking
Speed

Stop times

Paths

A b il és
eritag eI RASTE .t a1 kQRREnranc

L ACRE

gt anticai SJes)

ECs . athyle o K

v - L ML RUN
IRV liamsErarkway -

[ Time:
Speed:
Heading:

Log
Reason:

Distance:

Address:

Longitude:

Latitude:

125

125

2019-05-31 06:47:44
0.0
NE

Service Door, Stop Arm

7.9 Miles

3997 Winding Oaks Dr.
Columbus, OH 43228

-83.113352
39.995708

Date
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
$/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019

Time(ED
n

6:00:32
6:00:54
6:00:55
6:03:55
6:23:01
6:23:09
6:23:12
6:23:46
6:24:04
6:26:41
6:26:45
6:27.03
6:27:21
6:27:39
6:27:41
6:27:42
6:27:43
6:27:47
6:27:48
6:27:50

Resource Planning for District Services

Speed(MPH) Log Reason Zone Address
0 Parking Brake, Motion Stop Davidson Compound 4920 Davidson Rd, Hilliard, OH 43026
0 Parking Brake Davidson Compound 4920 Davidson Rd, Hilliard, OH 43026
0 Power On Davidson Compound 4920 Davidson Rd, Hilliard, OH 43026
0 Power Off Davidson Compound 4920 Davidson Rd, Hilliard, OH 43026
0 Power On Davidson Compound 4920 Davidson Rd, Hilliard, OH 43026
0 Service Door Davidson Compound 4920 Davidson Rd, Hilliard, OH 43026
0 Parking Brake Davidson Compound 4920 Davidson Rd, Hilliard, OH 43026
46 Motion Start Davidson Compound 4920 Davidson Rd, Hilliard, OH 43026
0 Parking Brake, Motion Stop Davidson Compound 4970 Davidson Rd, Hilliard, OH 43026
0 Parking Brake Davidson Compound 4970 Davidson Rd, Hilliard, OH 43026
49 Motion Start Davidson Compound 4970 Davidson Rd, Hilliard, OH 43026
5.1 Standard 4970 Davidson Rd, Hilliard, OH 43026
32 Standard 4960 Davidson Rd, Hilliard, OH 43026
83 Standard 4878 Hallwood Ct, Hilliard, OH 43026
0 Motion Stop 4878 Hallwood Ct, Hilliard, OH 43026
0 Parking Brake 4878 Hallwood Ct, Hilliard, OH 43026
0 Service Door 4878 Hallwood Ct, Hilliard, OH 43026
0 Parking Brake 4878 Hallwood Ct, Hilliard, OH 43026
0 Service Door 4878 Hallwood Ct, Hilliard, OH 43026
93 Motion Start Davidson Rd. RR 4878 Hallwood Ct, Hilliard, OH 43026
Location

Map Mode: Short M

Row 1to10of 1

Page 1
0. LAST ENTRY  SPEED PWR HDG
v a4 v a v aw
20190619
h On
Shis 666mph On SEE

ZONE

-

ADDRESS

- Get Addresses




Resource Planning for District Services
® OtherTechnologies

® Engine Manufacturer Systems

® BusHive
® Online Field Trip Request
® Driver rotation and sign-up forms (per our contract)
® Dispatch and Scheduling
® Driver Check-in with Route & Field Trip Coverage
® District Invoicing

® Payroll Management

® Partnership with Norwich Township (car drop off on at the walk path to
Ridgewood on Darbyshire)

® Bus Stops presented to the Board in August
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Transportation Services:

Resource Planning Overview

» \
_ THANKYOU!




